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Dane aktualne na dzien: 04-11-2025 22:57

Link do produktu: https://xI-narzedzia.pl/betoniarka-160I-o-mocy-650w-p-25366.html

Betoniarka 160L o mocy 650W

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

861,00 zt

700,00 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

95483

95483
4044996170831

Narzedzia TOPEX

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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